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TS 5050.069
Pacote de acessorios
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TS 5050.069 - Pacote de acessoérios para TS

Recursos

Cad. Ref.

Emb.

Peso liquido

Peso bruto

Numero da tarifa alfandegaria
ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 5050.069
1 unid.

0,26 kg
0,267 kg
83024900
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



